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Statement for the period (From : 01-04-2018  To : 04-10-2018)

Date Ref Perticulars Debit Credit Balance

Opening Balance 26732.8 26732.8 Dr

2018-09-27 HDLGGST/659/18-19 Sale 27957 0 54689.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/658/18-19 Sale 48821 0 103510.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/657/18-19 Sale 48821 0 152331.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/661/18-19 Sale 27957 0 180288.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/658/18-19 0 6535.2 173753.6 Dr
2018-09-27 HD/LG/577/16-17 0 0.8 173752.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HD/LG/577/16-17 test 0 26732 147020.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/658/18-19 0 5000 142020.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/658/18-19 ytr 0 5000 137020.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/661/18-19 dis 0 7000 130020.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/661/18-19 ytr 0 20000 110020.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/658/18-19 test 0 2043 107977.8 Dr
2018-09-27 HDLGGST/659/18-19 test 0 27957 80020.8 Dr

Total 153556  100268


